Data Sheet
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Cisco TelePresence MSE 8000
Figure 1.   Cisco TelePresence MSE 8000
Product Overview
The Cisco TelePresence® MSE 8000 (MSE 8000) is a high-capacity voice and video conferencing media services
engine. This powerful, fault-tolerant solution is ideal for the large-scale communication needs of large enterprises
and service providers requiring a high-availability, high-performance, scalable solution.

Warranty Information
Find warranty information on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco® Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 5 or contact your local Cisco
representative. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Data Sheet
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 5
Table 5. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Cisco TelePresence MSE 8000 chassis CTI-8000-MSECH-K9
Air Filter Kit MSE 8000 Chassis, 4 Air Filters CTI-8000-4AIRF=
1kW AC/DC Power Shelf Rectifier Module CTI-8000-VALRCTF=
1 Additional MSE-8710-SL TelePresence Server Screen License L-8710-1SL
2 Additional MSE-8420-PL MCU (Media) Port Licenses L-8420-2PL
1 Additional MSE-8350-PL IP GW Port License L-8350-1PL
1 Additional MSE-8310-PL PRI Port License L-8310-1PL
1 Additional MSE-8220-PL Recording Port License L-8220-1PL
Cisco Services
Cisco and our partners provide a broad portfolio of intelligent, personalized services and support that can help you
realize the full value of your Cisco TelePresence investment by increasing business agility and network availability.
This portfolio of services accelerates business innovation through a network-based collaboration platform that